
Household Income Profile
Lyon County, IA (19119)
Geography: County

2017-2022 2017-2022
Summary 2017 2022 Change Annual Rate

Population 11,898 12,101 203 0.34%
Households 4,562 4,639 77 0.34%
Median Age 39.8 41.0 1.2 0.60%
Average Household Size 2.57 2.57 0.00 0.00%

              2017               2022
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

4,562 100% 4,639 100%
<$15,000 358 7.8% 317 6.8%
$15,000-$24,999 389 8.5% 333 7.2%
$25,000-$34,999 499 10.9% 414 8.9%
$35,000-$49,999 759 16.6% 625 13.5%
$50,000-$74,999 1,191 26.1% 1,148 24.7%
$75,000-$99,999 715 15.7% 967 20.8%
$100,000-$149,999 474 10.4% 633 13.6%
$150,000-$199,999 80 1.8% 95 2.0%
$200,000+ 97 2.1% 107 2.3%

Median Household Income $53,833 $60,936
Average Household Income $65,706 $75,652
Per Capita Income $25,337 $29,142

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Lyon County, IA (19119)
Geography: County

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 156 652 734 762 889 653 716

<$15,000 17 26 36 34 69 60 116
$15,000-$24,999 21 36 43 39 76 49 125
$25,000-$34,999 25 62 61 52 81 84 134
$35,000-$49,999 33 129 109 110 134 122 122
$50,000-$74,999 34 194 206 221 234 192 110
$75,000-$99,999 19 108 131 132 173 71 81
$100,000-$149,999 4 67 105 128 94 54 22
$150,000-$199,999 2 13 19 20 16 6 4
$200,000+ 1 17 24 26 12 15 2

Median HH Income $40,387 $56,546 $61,341 $63,687 $56,422 $50,843 $33,313
Average HH Income $49,752 $70,644 $76,318 $79,067 $65,646 $61,636 $43,377

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 10.9% 4.0% 4.9% 4.5% 7.8% 9.2% 16.2%
$15,000-$24,999 13.5% 5.5% 5.9% 5.1% 8.5% 7.5% 17.5%
$25,000-$34,999 16.0% 9.5% 8.3% 6.8% 9.1% 12.9% 18.7%
$35,000-$49,999 21.2% 19.8% 14.9% 14.4% 15.1% 18.7% 17.0%
$50,000-$74,999 21.8% 29.8% 28.1% 29.0% 26.3% 29.4% 15.4%
$75,000-$99,999 12.2% 16.6% 17.8% 17.3% 19.5% 10.9% 11.3%
$100,000-$149,999 2.6% 10.3% 14.3% 16.8% 10.6% 8.3% 3.1%
$150,000-$199,999 1.3% 2.0% 2.6% 2.6% 1.8% 0.9% 0.6%
$200,000+ 0.6% 2.6% 3.3% 3.4% 1.3% 2.3% 0.3%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Lyon County, IA (19119)
Geography: County

2022 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 151 574 781 720 881 775 757

<$15,000 17 23 36 23 54 58 106
$15,000-$24,999 18 28 32 28 60 48 119
$25,000-$34,999 19 40 47 34 61 87 126
$35,000-$49,999 28 89 88 81 102 121 116
$50,000-$74,999 32 163 202 189 216 228 118
$75,000-$99,999 29 124 181 161 227 119 126
$100,000-$149,999 6 76 143 158 127 87 36
$150,000-$199,999 1 14 27 20 19 7 7
$200,000+ 1 17 25 26 15 20 3

Median HH Income $45,502 $63,602 $72,371 $75,513 $66,768 $55,436 $37,701
Average HH Income $56,565 $80,835 $87,152 $90,733 $77,438 $71,196 $51,801

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.3% 4.0% 4.6% 3.2% 6.1% 7.5% 14.0%
$15,000-$24,999 11.9% 4.9% 4.1% 3.9% 6.8% 6.2% 15.7%
$25,000-$34,999 12.6% 7.0% 6.0% 4.7% 6.9% 11.2% 16.6%
$35,000-$49,999 18.5% 15.5% 11.3% 11.2% 11.6% 15.6% 15.3%
$50,000-$74,999 21.2% 28.4% 25.9% 26.2% 24.5% 29.4% 15.6%
$75,000-$99,999 19.2% 21.6% 23.2% 22.4% 25.8% 15.4% 16.6%
$100,000-$149,999 4.0% 13.2% 18.3% 21.9% 14.4% 11.2% 4.8%
$150,000-$199,999 0.7% 2.4% 3.5% 2.8% 2.2% 0.9% 0.9%
$200,000+ 0.7% 3.0% 3.2% 3.6% 1.7% 2.6% 0.4%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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